
Site #1 - The Warehouse  307 Norway Ave Pine River, MN 56474

Name Art Contact
Eloise Ryan (Site host) Watercolors & m ixed m edia e.jryan34@yahoo.com
Bruce Hedin Wood turning bruce.maila@gmail.com
Darlene Swedin - D Says Sew Fabric kitchen accessories & gifts from Grandma hdswedin@juno.com
David DeMattia - Sleeping Dragon Studios Metal sculpture, garden art david@sleepingdragonstudios.com
Hal Bitzer - Bitz of Wood Carved wooden ware hbitzer@wiktel.com
**James Steffen - Trailside Birch Products Handcrafted picture frames, home décor jsteffen@tds.net
Jim Kropp Sculptured fine jewelry jimkropp11@hotmail.com
Jo Guttormson - Tortuga Baskets Hand woven baskets jogutts@yahoo.com
Karen Bye Leather portraits, figures hompardner@tds.net
Laura & Al Paycer - Wind & Water Stained Glass Stained glass, fused glass items ljpaycer@hotmail.com
Midori Marcum - Midori's Peace Pottery midorispeace@gmail.com
Myra Damm Acrylic painting, wire-wrap jewelry, purses, cards gramdamm@tds.net

Site #2 - Grindahl 1082 State Hwy 84 SW Pine River, MN 56474

Name Art Contact

Cindy Grindahl (Site host) Gourd art, quilting, mittens, jams, salsa, maple syrup NA

Jim Fruth - Brambleberry Fruit Farm Jelly,syrups,honey,salsa,vinegars jimfruth@charter.net
Katie Tretter Vintage silverware jewelry buffaloandbison@live.com

Steph Noordmans - Red Fox Pottery Pottery redfoxpottery@gmail.com

Site #3 - Chapin 711 12th Avenue NW Pine River, MN 56474

Name Art Contact
Sherry Chapin  (Site host) Jewelry, upcycled larrysherry711@gmail.com
Larry Chapin  (Site host) Wood carving, paintings, cigar box guitars larrysherry711@gmail.com
Bev Mollberg Jewelry, bags, purses, tie pins & scarves jerrywdcarver@gmail.com
Connie Kuhn Acrylic painting gram052@yahoo.com
Eric King Fine art nature photography erickingphoto@gmail.com
Ken & Charlotte Johnson Wood trays, sleighs, dolls, etc. kjohnson@crosbyironton.net

Leslie Bouchonville, Karen Bresnahan - Creekside Creations Specialty soap crkside@uslink.net
Linnea Dietrich Organic bread baed in wood-fired oven linneadietrich@tds.net
Michelle Chapin, Lindsey McDougall - Fandangled! Upcycled treasures, appliqued tees NA
Rick Tresselt Pottery recyclerick@comcast.net
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Wendy Hightshoe - Jazzy Junque Repurposed, metal, cement wendyhightshoe@hotmail.com

Fresh Start Meat Market Food mmfreshstart@charter.net

Site #4 -Soukup 733  State Hwy 84 NW Pine River, MN 56474
Name Art Contact

Kathy Soukup  (Site host) Repur soukupbc@uslink.net
Christine & David Kennedy - All Things Herbal Herbal soaps, lotions Christine@allthingsherbal.com

Lee "Bone" Sherseth Americana music connie195620@gmail.com
Linda McNamara Jams, jellies, soaps, bags chitwood@tds.net
Lyle Knopp - Creatiley Turned Wooden bowls, vases lyleknopp@charter.net
Mark & Jan Herbert - Naturally Unique Lake Superior rock creations jherbert@unitelc.com
Melanie Shamp Fabric goods
Roz Digiovanni Greeting cards, doll clothes, sewing items m innie.1210@hotm ail.com
Ruthie Holtz - Totes by Ruthie Cloth totes, purses, baskets ruthieholtz@yahoo.com

Site #5 - Kathy Hoefs 1222 Smith Drive NW Pine River, MN 56474
Name Art Contact
Abbie Schramm - B&B Farm Goat milk soap, lotions & body care products abbie.schramm@gmail.com
Carol Paurus,  Joy Cooley Knitting, recycled wool mittens,quilts, handcrafted items carolpaurus@q.com
Sharon Shea Home canned & baked goods hobin@uslink.net
Tiffany Craft, Patti Hamre, Melissa Walvatne - cHw Designs Jewelry chwdesigns@gmail.com

Site #6 - Lange 750 Edgewater Dr. NW Hackensack, MN 56452

Name Art Contact
John Lange - Jack's Knotty Business  (Site host) Wood creations johnlange@charter.net
Lynn Barnum - Crabby Sister Cement planters, knitted items crabbysister4@gmail.com

Mike Carlson - Quirks Stain glass yard & garden art quirks2@juno.com
Pat Barnum - Barnum Glass Stained glass, fused glass barnumglass@gmail.com

Site #7 - Seemann, Zimmer 3179 State Hwy 84 Longville, MN  5 6 6 5 5

Name Art Contact

Becky Seemann - Artwoods  (Site host) Silver jewelry becky.seemann@icloud.com
Bob Seemann - Artwoods  (Site host) Wood furniture & accessories bob.seemann@icloud.com
Carol Hoyem - Pinetree Photo Art Photo art pinetreephotoart@gmail.com

Mark Swenson - Waters Edge Art Oil paintings, wood carving, furniture bridger218@gmail.com
**Melinda Anderson Reclaimed wood / pallet art tjandmjanderson@gmail.com
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Richard & Audrey Lorentzen - Chickadee Farms Metal & wood bird feeders birdsong@gmx.com 
Robert Sterriker - From Natures View Handcrafted wood items robertsterriker@yahoo.com
Tom Sack - Steel Appeal Steel sculpture lightbrightperidot@yahoo.com

Site #8 - Barb Anderson, Pat Boen 1428 Highway 5 Longville, MN 56655

Name Art Contact
Barbara Anderson - Northern White Pine Studios Stained glass & hand lotion nanna@arvig.net
April Keilen - Pottery by April Pottery, copper & silver jewelry abkeilen@mchsi.com
Aryn & Courtney Kern - LongShadow Woodworks Laminated reclaimed wood longshadowmn@gmail.com
Barbara Robertson - Jewelry by Barbara Jewelry, beaded, metal clay barbara.robertson@gmail.com
Barbara Troje - Prairie Harvest Beeswax candles prharvest@gmail.com

Bill & Linda Sumner - Bear Paw Paperworks Two-dimensional fiber wall art bearpawpaperworksgmail.com
** Beverly Lusty - Northwoods Memories Nature art with antlers, feathers, flowers, etc. dlusty@arvig.net
Dave & Kathy Towley - David Towley Woodworking Functional, artistic hand-turned wood dtowley@paulbunyan.net
Grant Goltz Birch bark canoes, handmade custom guitars ggoltz@aol.com

James Kelley - Kelley Customs Handcrafted rustic furniture James@kelleycf.com
Kerri Norman Hand-fabricated jewelry kerri_norman@hotmail.com
Lily Winter Jewelry Jewelry lilywinterjewelry@yahoo.com
Marsha & Gary Wolff - Wolff Works Mosaics, pottery, paintings, jewelry decoys@arvig.net
** Maureen O'Brien - Evergeen Farm Studio Acrylic painting, infused on steel northwood themes maureen@paulbunyan.net
Mary Downham Pottery mcdownham@gmail.com
Mike Kanyetzny - Custom Heirloom Creations Custom wood furniture mkanyetz@gmail.com
Robynne Runyon - The Apron Lady Aprons, gift bags rrunyon@blakeschool.org
Shy Sommers, The Sommer Place Fancy crochet hats, gloves, scarves ShySommers@gmail.com
Warren Slocum Stained & fused glass dooda@frontiernet.net
**Food vendor - Aaron & Jessica Spurlin Kettle corn NA
** Food vendor - On the Rocks / Brent Seivert Cheese curds, mini-donuts, corn dogs, french fries brentsrocks@gmail.com

** Not listed in brochure
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